
Executive Board   
President Sally Albertson sallyalbertson@comcast.net 

 
Executive V.P. Elizabeth Tinsley ExecVPDHSPTA@gmail.com 

  
1st Vice President 
(Grants) 

Maryann Noonan noonsca5@att.net 
 

2nd Vice President 
(Programs) 

Jennifer Creinin 
Sue Emam 

mitchjen@comcast.net  
msl2911a@yahoo.com 

3rd Vice President 
(Membership) 

Carri Ziegler carri@zieglerassociates.net 
 

Secretary Heidy Kellison heidy@cwo.com 
 

Treasurer Eileen Tutt losdavistutts@sbcglobal.net 
 

Financial Secretary Anne Finkelston afinkelston@sbcglobal.net 
 

Auditor Christina Dicker cbd321@yahoo.com 
 

Parliamentarian Darcie Houck dhouck@ndnlaw.com 
darcieh@sbcglobal.net  

DHS Principal Will Brown wbrown@djusd.net 
 

Committee Chairs   
Davis Parents Do Rep 
 

Mary Walker walker.mary1959@gmail.com  

Directory 
 

Deepali Bhargava us@bhargavas.net  

Green Committee Rep 
 

  

Hospitality 
 

Lori Schilling-Davis 82skygirl@gmail.com  

Membership  Karen Van Vorhis 
 

karenvv2@aol.com  
 

Newsletter Editor 
 

Colleen Beamish beamishc@comcast.net  

Scrip Coordinator 
 

Liz Grassi dhs.pta.xvp.2012@gmail.com  
 

Volunteer Coordinator Gayle Murray 
 

mgmurray@aol.com  

Webmaster 
 

Sarah Schrupp svschrupp@sbcglobal.net  

Listserv Coordinators   
PTA Listserv Admin Mary Nicholson 

Elizabeth Tinsley 
dhsptalistserver@gmail.com  

Class of 2014  
ListservAdmin. 

Karolyn Ragsdale dhs2014listserver@gmail.com  

Class of 2015 
Listserv Admin. 

Julie Kuo dhs2015listserver@gmail.com  

Class of 2016 
Listserv Admin. 

Kris Borowsky kborowsky@sbcglobal.net  
dhs2016listserver@gmail.com  

 


